

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 5/19/2022 @ 10:30 AM				RESURFACING OF WHITE PINE ROAD PROJECT CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 42130 21C					
				Richard T. Barrett Paving Company Inc.		Arawak Paving Co. Inc.		Earle Co.	
NO BID: CONSTRUCT CONNECT				400 Prospect Street Trenton, NJ 08618 P: 609-882-2236 F: 609-396-0572		7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 P:609-561-4100 F:609-567-4750		14 Steel Road North Morrisville, PA 19067 P:732-682-5085 F:215-428-4031	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
1	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	871	TON	\$96.00	\$83,616.00	\$100.00	\$87,100.00	\$125.00	\$108,875.00
2	Asphalt Fabric	7104	SY	\$2.85	\$20,246.40	\$2.35	\$16,694.40	\$2.00	\$14,208.00
3	Base Repair, If and Where Directed	355	SY	\$10.00	\$3,550.00	\$65.00	\$23,075.00	\$20.00	\$7,100.00
4	Remove and Replace Ashpalt Driveway Apron	62	SY	\$106.00	\$6,572.00	\$45.00	\$2,790.00	\$80.00	\$4,960.00
5	Remove and Replace Tangent Terminal Guiderail	50	LF	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
6	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	6	SF	\$53.00	\$318.00	\$48.00	\$288.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
7	Long-Life Epoxy Striping, 4" Wide	5850	LF	\$0.80	\$4,680.00	\$0.58	\$3,393.00	\$0.60	\$3,510.00
8	Bi-Directional Amber Raised Pavement Marker	37	UN	\$62.00	\$2,294.00	\$70.00	\$2,590.00	\$75.00	\$2,775.00
9	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	15	UN	\$270.00	\$4,050.00	\$170.00	\$2,550.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00
10	Install Rip Rap Stone, 6" Thick	18	SY	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.00	\$2,160.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00
11	Regrade and Reestablish Swale along Road Edge and Rip Rap Swale	1	LS	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$13,597.20	\$13,597.20	\$23,097.73	\$23,097.73
12	Inlet Reconstruction, Type 1	4	UN	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
13	Inlet Reconstruction, Type 2	7	UN	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
14	Inlet Reconstruction, Type A	2	UN	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
17	Traffic Director, Flagger	80	HRS	\$80.78	\$6,462.40	\$80.78	\$6,462.40	\$80.78	\$6,462.40
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$160,538.80		\$198,800.00		\$218,713.13	